25

12
13

20
12
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23
14

26
20

25

26
12

Section 1 - Room 2108

Josie Miller
Louie Mahan
Etta Gomez
Kip Howle
Paul Sabila
Leslie Hickey

Section 3 - Room 2210

Ryan Burton
Shirley Cody
Chad Finley

Joy Favila

Joe Montano
Nathan Balderas

Section 5 - Room 2212

Stacey Speegle
Michael Carter
Brent Hester
Mike Malouf
Joey Farmer
Trish Drake
Brent Foster

Section 7 - Room 2214

Lydia Luna
Nicole Fisher
Wade Hernandez
Steven Brown
Peggy Rushing
Adriane Farabee

Foreign Extemp

Round 1

Draw 12:00pm Speak 12:30pm
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N W= BN

26
12

25

20
14
17
10

14

26

25

12
13

25

Section 2 - Room 2109

Jodi Whitaker
Marion Cochran
Miguel Maeker
Gideon Gillespie
Ruby Ace

Josh Tyler

Section 4 - Room 2211

Gene Hargrove
Rosanna Hull
Penny Ong
Carol Rouse
Charles Green
Fletcher Godoy
Bruce Kilgore

Section 6 - Room 2213

Jeff Swiderski
Nora Martinez
Elaine Dunlap
Isabel Henry

Irene Mixon
Candace Dennison

Section 8 - Room 2215

Collin Usala
Angel Martinez
Robert Alexander
Denise Gestes
Kyle Harper
Rhonda Barrera
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Sample Reports
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